
2019 Concord University Men's Soccer
Overall Statistics (as of Nov 9, 2019)

 
 

Overall Record: 3-13   Conf: 2-12   Home: 1-3   Away: 1-6   Neutral: 1-4
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG

Team Statistics CONCORD OPP
SCORING 0 0
    Points Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Scoring Margin 0.0 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 0-0 0-0
    Field Goal Pct NaN NaN
3 POINT FG-ATT 0-0 0-0
    3PT FG Pct NaN NaN
    3PT Made Per Game 0.0 0.0
FREE THROWS-ATT 0-0 0-0
    FT Pct NaN NaN
    FT Made Per Game 0.0 0.0
REBOUNDS 0 0
    Rebounds Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Rebounds Margin 0.0 –
ASSISTS 0 0
    Assists Per Game 0.0 0.0
TURNOVERS 0 0
    Turnovers Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Turnovers Margin 0.0 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio NaN NaN
STEALS 0 0
    Steals Per Game 0.0 0.0
BLOCKS 0 0
    Blocks Per Game 0.0 0.0
ATTENDANCE 199 433
    Dates/Avg Per Date 4-50 7-62
    Neutral Site #/Avg – 5-34

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Concord 8 7 0 0 0
Opponents 19 19 0 0 0

Date Opponent Score Att.
09/05/19 vs KING W 1-0 0
09/08/19 vs Frostburg St. L (OT) 0-0 79

* 09/11/19 at West Liberty W 2-0 0
* 09/15/19 vs Davis & Elkins L 0-2 66
* 09/22/19 at Notre Dame College L 1-4 211
* 09/25/19 at West Va. Wesleyan L 0-4 88
* 10/06/19 vs Urbana L (OT) 3-3 60
* 10/09/19 vs Charleston L 0-6 54
* 10/12/19 at Wheeling L 1-2 0
* 10/17/19 at Frostburg St. L 0-5 56
* 10/20/19 vs West Va. Wesleyan L 1-2 56
* 10/23/19 at Davis & Elkins L 1-2 0
* 10/27/19 vs West Liberty L 1-2 0
* 10/30/19 vs Wheeling W 2-1 52
* 11/02/19 at Urbana L 2-3 78
* 11/06/19 vs Notre Dame L 0-2 0

* = Conference game



2019 Concord University Men's Soccer
Overall Statistics (as of Nov 9, 2019)

 
 

Conference Games Only
 
 

Conf: 2-12   Home: 0-2   Away: 1-6   Neutral: 1-4
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG

Team Statistics CONCORD OPP
SCORING 0 0
    Points Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Scoring Margin 0.0 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 0-0 0-0
    Field Goal Pct NaN NaN
3 POINT FG-ATT 0-0 0-0
    3PT FG Pct NaN NaN
    3PT Made Per Game 0.0 0.0
FREE THROWS-ATT 0-0 0-0
    FT Pct NaN NaN
    FT Made Per Game 0.0 0.0
REBOUNDS 0 0
    Rebounds Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Rebounds Margin 0.0 –
ASSISTS 0 0
    Assists Per Game 0.0 0.0
TURNOVERS 0 0
    Turnovers Per Game 0.0 0.0
    Turnovers Margin 0.0 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio NaN NaN
STEALS 0 0
    Steals Per Game 0.0 0.0
BLOCKS 0 0
    Blocks Per Game 0.0 0.0
ATTENDANCE 120 433
    Dates-Avg Per Date 2-60 7-62
    Neutral Site #-Avg – 5-34

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Concord 8 6 0 0 0
Opponents 19 19 0 0 0

Date Opponent Score Att.
09/11/19 at West Liberty W 2-0 0
09/15/19 vs Davis & Elkins L 0-2 66
09/22/19 at Notre Dame College L 1-4 211
09/25/19 at West Va. Wesleyan L 0-4 88
10/06/19 vs Urbana L (OT) 3-3 60
10/09/19 vs Charleston L 0-6 54
10/12/19 at Wheeling L 1-2 0
10/17/19 at Frostburg St. L 0-5 56
10/20/19 vs West Va. Wesleyan L 1-2 56
10/23/19 at Davis & Elkins L 1-2 0
10/27/19 vs West Liberty L 1-2 0
10/30/19 vs Wheeling W 2-1 52
11/02/19 at Urbana L 2-3 78
11/06/19 vs Notre Dame L 0-2 0


